
1M +55.6mm -0 [3.3FT +2.2IN -0]DNDF42A-M0101300390548

FINISHED LENGTHENGINEERING NUMBERMATERIAL NUMBER

WIRING DIAGRAM

COUPLING NUT

OVERMOLD

INSERT

CONTACTS COPPER ALLOY GOLD PLATING

NYLON BLACK

ZINC DIE-CAST BLACK E-COAT

GRAYTPE

FINISHED LENGTH

4

2

1

5

3

4

5

3

2

1

POLYAMIDE GRAYD-NET OPEN CONNECTOR

CABLE #22/2 & #24/2 + DRAIN

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

TPE JACKET GRAY

4.0" REF.

 [102mm]

MALEFEMALE

DRAIN

RED

BLACK

WHITE

BLUE

1.7" REF.

[42mm]

1

2

3

4

5

FEMALE FACE VIEW

MALE FACE VIEW

M12 X 1 EXTERNAL

THREAD

2.0" REF.

 [51mm]

3

2

5

4

1

PLASTIC FILMLABEL YELLOW

ELECTRICAL DATA:

   MAX. VOLTAGE: 250 VAC

   MAX. CURRENT: 4 AMPS

ENVIRONMENTAL:

   PROTECTION IP20

   TEMPERATURE RANGE: -20 C TO 80 C

CERTIFICATIONS:

   cCSAus FILE: LR6837

 ASSEMBLY IS RoHS COMPLIANT.
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Cable type
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(FLEX DROP)

cable length

M010----1 Meter

M100----10 Meter
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